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36. EU Championships 2008 - Forst - GER,   13. - 16. März

Results Men & Women Eleiko - Sport, Conny Högg

Pl. first name family name nation birthday kg cat snatch C&J Total Points

MEN
1. Michael S. OTERO ESP 00.00.1990 53.0 56 90 115 205 334.4
2. Teddy POINT FRA 5/11/1989 55.7 56 92 112 204 319.3
3. Maciej PRZEPIORKIWICZ POL 11/14/1987 55.4 56 87 114 201 316.0
4. Georgios MAVROMATIS GRE 5/4/1990 56.0 56 85 112 197 307.0
5. Ferenc MOLNAR HUN 9/15/1986 55.0 56 80 102 182 287.8

1. Maxim ROMANKO GER 8/18/1987 61.8 62 110 137 247 356.8
2. Yann AUCOUTURIER FRA 12/12/1986 61.3 62 112 134 246 357.5
3. Jean-Sebastian GORTH FRA 3/3/1989 61.5 62 112 130 242 350.8
4. Damien WISNIEWSKI POL 12/3/1986 61.9 62 105 131 236 340.5
5. Francisco J. GUIRADO ESP 00.00.1985 57.3 62 105 125 230 351.9
6. Gareth EVANS GBR 4/18/1986 60.2 62 105 125 230 338.8
7. Argirios BOUTZARAS GRE 3/8/1989 60.8 62 98 127 225 329.0
8. Zsolt LERCH HUN 15.08.1990 61.4 62 100 125 225 326.6
9. Acoran HERNANDEZ ESP 00.00.1990 61.9 62 100 125 225 324.6
10. Armen ARAKELIAN GRE 7/16/1990 61.4 62 97 120 217 315.0
a.K. Ronny WEBER GER 4/3/1987 61.2 62 101 130 231 336.1
a.K. Benjamin MEISEL GER 12/18/1989 60.9 62 94 127 221 322.7

1. Antonio TARIFA ESP 1/5/1989 68.8 69 130 155 285 382.1
2. Krzystof ZWARYCZ POL 12/13/1990 68.8 69 120 148 268 359.3
3. Robert JOACHIM GER 1/13/1987 69.0 69 116 150 266 355.8
4. Adonis MARTASOF GRE 6/14/1992 68.0 69 110 145 255 344.5
5. Ulvis BERZONS LAT 3/1/1989 68.3 69 112 135 247 332.7
6. Yannis KOTANIDIS GRE 10/5/1985 68.5 69 110 130 240 322.7
7. Cathal BYRD IRL 8/15/1986 68.5 69 100 130 230 309.2
8. Mate BALAZSI HUN 8/13/1989 68.6 69 100 126 226 303.5

1. Jose CASADO ESP 26.11.1986 77.0 77 140 170 310 387.8
2. Michael MÜLLER GER 9/24/1987 76.6 77 135 165 300 376.4
3. Edvard NAZARIAN AUT 12/1/1985 75.7 77 131 153 284 358.8
4. Toms TOMCIKS LAT 3/19/1990 76.2 77 114 147 261 328.5
5. Gerald KUGLER AUT 27.01.1990 71.4 77 106 130 236 308.9
6. Andrew MURPHY IRL 10/10/1985 75.8 77 95 110 205 258.8
7. Raymond STEWARD IRL 7/31/1987 71.3 77 90 111 201 263.3
a.K. Ronny WINTER GER 9/6/1988 72.9 77 124 157 281 363.1

1. Vitalijs KORTUNS LAT 6/17/1987 84.7 85 141 180 321 381.4
2. Tomasz ZIELINSKI POL 10/29/1990 79.0 85 140 177 317 390.1
3. Norbert CSER HUN 1/18/1985 81.1 85 145 171 316 384.1
4. Robert OSWALD GER 1/12/1988 84.0 85 142 170 312 372.3
5. Roman KLIS POL 5/3/1988 77.3 85 140 170 310 386.9
6. Zourab GAINTAIDIS GRE 12/8/1986 84.1 85 135 170 305 363.7
7. Peter KIRKBRIDE GBR 12/19/1987 84.5 85 130 172 302 359.3
8. Vajk Karoly POCZA HUN 5/26/1987 84.6 85 136 166 302 359.1
9. Jan GOSPOS CZE 11/11/1985 84.2 85 135 165 300 357.6
10. Josep CHARLES ESP 8/17/1988 78.6 85 127 155 282 348.7
11. Patrick MANNINGER AUT 7/16/1989 77.7 85 125 140 265 329.8
12. Kevin D`ARCY IRL 3/20/1985 82.1 85 115 145 260 314.0

1. Sylwester KOLECKI POL 9/30/1987 93.7 94 160 195 355 402.4
2. Robby BEHM GER 12/9/1986 93.8 94 155 196 351 397.7
3. Christos SALTSIDIS GRE 7/2/1987 93.5 94 155 195 350 397.1
4. Lukas CIBULKA CZE 8/9/1987 93.5 94 142 180 322 365.4
5. Arturs PLESNIEKS LAT 1/21/1992 92.4 94 142 178 320 365.0
6. Saun TREBILLCOCK GBR 3/24/1985 92.9 94 130 172 302 343.6
7. Adriano MENDEZ ESP 8/14/1985 87.0 85 140 160 300 351.8

1. Rene HORN GER 10/31/1985 98.2 105 151 190 341 379.2
2. Pawel FARAS POL 7/17/1987 95.8 105 150 180 330 370.6
3. Rico GERLACH GER 1/27/1989 104.1 105 150 180 330 359.0
4. Spyros SIAFAKAS GRE 2/10/1988 103.5 105 145 170 315 343.4
5. Ilja MENSIKOVS LAT 2/6/1989 104.1 105 150 184 00 00.0

1. Mateusz LENDZIOSZEK POL 8/14/1986 148.0 +105 170 225 395 397.4
2. Peter NAGY HUN 1/16/1986 140.2 +105 175 206 381 385.6
3. Mathias BAIER GER 7/2/1986 121.5 +105 155 202 357 371.1
4. Jiri ORSAG CZE 1/5/1989 107.2 +105 160 196 356 383.5

WOMEN
1. Anais MICHEL FRA 1/12/1988 47.4 48 67 83 150 220.7
2. Camile PETITPAS FRA 2/19/1988 47.9 48 65 73 138 201.1
3. Christina POLYCHRONIADI GRE 5/16/1989 48.0 48 57 70 127 184.7
4. Monika ADAM HUN 10/19/1985 48.0 48 56 65 121 176.0
5. Maria MAVROMATI GRE 3/30/1993 47.3 48 48 61 109 160.7
0. Marzema KARPINSKA POL 2/19/1988 47.9 48 76 88 -       110.7

1. Maria DE LA PUENTE ESP 3/11/1989 52.8 53 88 102 190 254.3
2. Melanie NOEL FRA 5/13/1986 50.1 53 78 100 178 249.1
3. Laura FLEURY FRA 1/7/1988 52.9 53 67 84 151 201.8
4. Johanna WALZAK GER 9/3/1986 49.4 53 65 82 147 208.3
5. Sarah DE COSTER BEL 1/9/1986 52.5 53 62 78 140 188.3
6. Katarina ZERKALOVA LAT 8/21/1990 52.7 53 57 76 133 178.3

1. Julia ROHDE GER 5/13/1989 53.5 58 84 105 189 250.3
2. Konstantina LAPOU GRE 3/11/1990 57.5 58 84 100 184 230.7
3. Malwina ROWINSKA POL 11/6/1986 57.1 58 73 106 179 225.5
4. Tania MORILLAS ESP 5/22/1990 58.0 58 73 85 158 196.9
5. Laura LOZOVA CZE 7/6/1988 57.0 58 62 80 142 179.1
6. Gabriele DARQUE FRA 11/12/1989 57.8 58 62 78 140 174.9
7. Nikoletta CSELEI HUN 8/22/1989 56.8 58 56 68 124 156.8
0. Konstantina NTISLI GRE 10/30/1991 56.6 58 60 75 00 76.1

1. Christin ULRICH GER 9/19/1990 62.0 63 87 105 192 228.8
2. Bianca BAZSÖ HUN 1/24/1988 62.6 63 80 103 183 216.7
3. Sheila RAMOS ESP 12/20/1990 62.4 63 80 102 182 216.0
4. Sabine KUSTERER GER 1/4/1991 59.7 63 79 92 171 208.8
5. Katrazyna BRULEWICS POL 8/12/1989 62.5 63 70 92 162 192.0
6. Artemis THERIAKI GRE 10/14/1986 62.6 63 73 85 158 187.1
7. Zsuzsanna HORVATH HUN 4/6/1990 62.0 63 66 85 151 179.9

1. Anna SMOSARSKA POL 7/25/1985 66.2 69 87 112 199 228.0
2. Mandy WEDOW GER 5/13/1987 68.9 69 91 108 199 223.2
3. Ewa Justyna MIZDAL POL 7/18/1987 67.5 69 85 108 193 218.8
4. Alexandra MOLNAR HUN 8/31/1986 67.3 63 83 100 183 207.8
5. Nina SCHROTH GER 8/16/1991 68.7 69 83 96 179 201.1
6. Maria PSARAKI GRE 11/30/1988 69.0 69 70 80 150 168.1

1. Natalia TSOULIA GRE 2/23/1985 74.1 75 95 110 205 222.2
2. Raquel ALONSO ESP 30.12.1988 72.1 75 85 107 192 210.6
3. Ma Mercedes ARCHANCO ESP 2/7/1992 74.3 75 72 85 157 170.0
a.K. Yvonne KRANZ GER 6/9/1984 75.0 75 97 129 226 243.7

1. Lidia VALENTIN ESP 09.02.1985 78.3 +75 117 135 252 267.2
2. Nadia SZAMANKA POL 10/11/1985 76.0 +75 90 110 200 214.5
3. Ewelina ZABOROWSKA POL 12/18/1987 75.2 +75 85 106 191 205.7
4. Cynthia REYNAUD FRA 5/9/1989 115.1 +75 77 107 184 184.0
5. Krisztina MAGATH HUN 02.03.1989 97.3 +75 77 100 177 178.1
6. Timea HUBER HUN 21.02.1985 89.0 +75 72 87 159 162.4

Sinclair Points Ranking - Women
Pl. first name family name nation birthday kg cat snatch C&J Total Points

1. Lidia VALENTIN ESP 09.02.1985 78.3 +75 117 135 252 267.2
2. Maria DE LA PUENTE ESP 3/11/1989 52.8 53 88 102 190 254.3
3. Julia ROHDE GER 5/13/1989 53.5 58 84 105 189 250.3
4. Melanie NOEL FRA 5/13/1986 50.1 53 78 100 178 249.1
5. Konstantina LAPOU GRE 3/11/1990 57.5 58 84 100 184 230.7
6. Christin ULRICH GER 9/19/1990 62.0 63 87 105 192 228.8
7. Anna SMOSARSKA POL 7/25/1985 66.2 69 87 112 199 228.0
8. Malwina ROWINSKA POL 11/6/1986 57.1 58 73 106 179 225.5
9. Mandy WEDOW GER 5/13/1987 68.9 69 91 108 199 223.2
10. Natalia TSOULIA GRE 2/23/1985 74.1 75 95 110 205 222.2
11. Anais MICHEL FRA 1/12/1988 47.4 48 67 83 150 220.7
12. Ewa Justyna MIZDAL POL 7/18/1987 67.5 69 85 108 193 218.8
13. Bianca BAZSÖ HUN 1/24/1988 62.6 63 80 103 183 216.7
14. Sheila RAMOS ESP 12/20/1990 62.4 63 80 102 182 216.0
15. Nadia SZAMANKA POL 10/11/1985 76.0 +75 90 110 200 214.5
16. Raquel ALONSO ESP 30.12.1988 72.1 75 85 107 192 210.6
17. Sabine KUSTERER GER 1/4/1991 59.7 63 79 92 171 208.8
18. Johanna WALZAK GER 9/3/1986 49.4 53 65 82 147 208.3
19. Alexandra MOLNAR HUN 8/31/1986 67.3 63 83 100 183 207.8
20. Ewelina ZABOROWSKA POL 12/18/1987 75.2 +75 85 106 191 205.7
21. Laura FLEURY FRA 1/7/1988 52.9 53 67 84 151 201.8
22. Camile PETITPAS FRA 2/19/1988 47.9 48 65 73 138 201.1
23. Nina SCHROTH GER 8/16/1991 68.7 69 83 96 179 201.1
24. Tania MORILLAS ESP 5/22/1990 58.0 58 73 85 158 196.9
25. Katrazyna BRULEWICS POL 8/12/1989 62.5 63 70 92 162 192.0
26. Sarah DE COSTER BEL 1/9/1986 52.5 53 62 78 140 188.3
27. Artemis THERIAKI GRE 10/14/1986 62.6 63 73 85 158 187.1
28. Christina POLYCHRONIADI GRE 5/16/1989 48.0 48 57 70 127 184.7
29. Cynthia REYNAUD FRA 5/9/1989 115.1 +75 77 107 184 184.0
30. Zsuzsanna HORVATH HUN 4/6/1990 62.0 63 66 85 151 179.9
31. Laura LOZOVA CZE 7/6/1988 57.0 58 62 80 142 179.1
32. Katarina ZERKALOVA LAT 8/21/1990 52.7 53 57 76 133 178.3
33. Krisztina MAGATH HUN 02.03.1989 97.3 +75 77 100 177 178.1
34. Monika ADAM HUN 10/19/1985 48.0 48 56 65 121 176.0
35. Gabriele DARQUE FRA 11/12/1989 57.8 58 62 78 140 174.9
36. Ma Mercedes ARCHANCO ESP 2/7/1992 74.3 75 72 85 157 170.0
37. Maria PSARAKI GRE 11/30/1988 69.0 69 70 80 150 168.1
38. Timea HUBER HUN 21.02.1985 89.0 +75 72 87 159 162.4
39. Maria MAVROMATI GRE 3/30/1993 47.3 48 48 61 109 160.7
40. Nikoletta CSELEI HUN 8/22/1989 56.8 58 56 68 124 156.8
41. Marzema KARPINSKA POL 2/19/1988 47.9 48 76 88 -       110.7
42. Konstantina NTISLI GRE 10/30/1991 56.6 58 60 75 00 76.1
a.K. Yvonne KRANZ GER 6/9/1984 75.0 75 97 129 226 243.7

Sinclair Points Ranking - Men
Pl. first name family name nation birthday kg cat snatch C&J Total Points

1. Sylwester KOLECKI POL 9/30/1987 93.7 94 160 195 355 402.4
2. Robby BEHM GER 12/9/1986 93.8 94 155 196 351 397.7
3. Mateusz LENDZIOSZEK POL 8/14/1986 148.0 +105 170 225 395 397.4
4. Christos SALTSIDIS GRE 7/2/1987 93.5 94 155 195 350 397.1
5. Tomasz ZIELINSKI POL 10/29/1990 79.0 85 140 177 317 390.1
6. Jose CASADO ESP 26.11.1986 77.0 77 140 170 310 387.8
7. Roman KLIS POL 5/3/1988 77.3 85 140 170 310 386.9
8. Peter NAGY HUN 1/16/1986 140.2 +105 175 206 381 385.6
9. Norbert CSER HUN 1/18/1985 81.1 85 145 171 316 384.1
10. Jiri ORSAG CZE 1/5/1989 107.2 +105 160 196 356 383.5
11. Antonio TARIFA ESP 1/5/1989 68.8 69 130 155 285 382.1
12. Vitalijs KORTUNS LAT 6/17/1987 84.7 85 141 180 321 381.4
13. Rene HORN GER 10/31/1985 98.2 105 151 190 341 379.2
14. Michael MÜLLER GER 9/24/1987 76.6 77 135 165 300 376.4
15. Robert OSWALD GER 1/12/1988 84.0 85 142 170 312 372.3
16. Mathias BAIER GER 7/2/1986 121.5 +105 155 202 357 371.1
17. Pawel FARAS POL 7/17/1987 95.8 105 150 180 330 370.6
18. Lukas CIBULKA CZE 8/9/1987 93.5 94 142 180 322 365.4
19. Arturs PLESNIEKS LAT 1/21/1992 92.4 94 142 178 320 365.0
20. Zourab GAINTAIDIS GRE 12/8/1986 84.1 85 135 170 305 363.7
21. Krzystof ZWARYCZ POL 12/13/1990 68.8 69 120 148 268 359.3
22. Peter KIRKBRIDE GBR 12/19/1987 84.5 85 130 172 302 359.3
23. Vajk Karoly POCZA HUN 5/26/1987 84.6 85 136 166 302 359.1
24. Rico GERLACH GER 1/27/1989 104.1 105 150 180 330 359.0
25. Edvard NAZARIAN AUT 12/1/1985 75.7 77 131 153 284 358.8
26. Jan GOSPOS CZE 11/11/1985 84.2 85 135 165 300 357.6
27. Yann AUCOUTURIER FRA 12/12/1986 61.3 62 112 134 246 357.5
28. Maxim ROMANKO GER 8/18/1987 61.8 62 110 137 247 356.8
29. Robert JOACHIM GER 1/13/1987 69.0 69 116 150 266 355.8
30. Francisco J. GUIRADO ESP 00.00.1985 57.3 62 105 125 230 351.9
31. Adriano MENDEZ ESP 8/14/1985 87.0 85 140 160 300 351.8
32. Jean-Sebastian GORTH FRA 3/3/1989 61.5 62 112 130 242 350.8
33. Josep CHARLES ESP 8/17/1988 78.6 85 127 155 282 348.7
34. Adonis MARTASOF GRE 6/14/1992 68.0 69 110 145 255 344.5
35. Saun TREBILLCOCK GBR 3/24/1985 92.9 94 130 172 302 343.6
36. Spyros SIAFAKAS GRE 2/10/1988 103.5 105 145 170 315 343.4
37. Damien WISNIEWSKI POL 12/3/1986 61.9 62 105 131 236 340.5
38. Gareth EVANS GBR 4/18/1986 60.2 62 105 125 230 338.8
39. Michael S. OTERO ESP 00.00.1990 53.0 56 90 115 205 334.4
40. Ulvis BERZONS LAT 3/1/1989 68.3 69 112 135 247 332.7
41. Patrick MANNINGER AUT 7/16/1989 77.7 85 125 140 265 329.8
42. Argirios BOUTZARAS GRE 3/8/1989 60.8 62 98 127 225 329.0
43. Toms TOMCIKS LAT 3/19/1990 76.2 77 114 147 261 328.5
44. Zsolt LERCH HUN 15.08.1990 61.4 62 100 125 225 326.6
45. Acoran HERNANDEZ ESP 00.00.1990 61.9 62 100 125 225 324.6
46. Yannis KOTANIDIS GRE 10/5/1985 68.5 69 110 130 240 322.7
47. Teddy POINT FRA 5/11/1989 55.7 56 92 112 204 319.3
48. Maciej PRZEPIORKIWICZ POL 11/14/1987 55.4 56 87 114 201 316.0
49. Armen ARAKELIAN GRE 7/16/1990 61.4 62 97 120 217 315.0
50. Kevin D`ARCY IRL 3/20/1985 82.1 85 115 145 260 314.0
51. Cathal BYRD IRL 8/15/1986 68.5 69 100 130 230 309.2
52. Gerald KUGLER AUT 27.01.1990 71.4 77 106 130 236 308.9
53. Georgios MAVROMATIS GRE 5/4/1990 56.0 56 85 112 197 307.0
54. Mate BALAZSI HUN 8/13/1989 68.6 69 100 126 226 303.5
55. Ferenc MOLNAR HUN 9/15/1986 55.0 56 80 102 182 287.8
56. Raymond STEWARD IRL 7/31/1987 71.3 77 90 111 201 263.3
57. Andrew MURPHY IRL 10/10/1985 75.8 77 95 110 205 258.8
58. Ilja MENSIKOVS LAT 2/6/1989 104.1 105 150 184 00 00.0

a.K. Ronny WINTER GER 9/6/1988 72.9 77 124 157 281 363.1
a.K. Ronny WEBER GER 4/3/1987 61.2 62 101 130 231 336.1
a.K. Benjamin MEISEL GER 12/18/1989 60.9 62 94 127 221 322.7
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